
  

Chicken Fried Steak 
Sandwich 

 
Grilled Cheese 

 
Chicken & Cheese Salad 

w/ Roll 

Cheeseburger 
 

BBQ Chicken Sandwich 
 

Egg Caesar Salad 
Roll 

Popcorn Chicken  
w/ 

Breadstick 
 

Cheese Pizza Sticks  
 

Ham & Cheese Sub  

National School 
Lunch Hero Day! 

 
Cheese    or Pepperoni 

Pizza 
 

Ham & Cheese 
Sandwich  

 
 

 

Breakfast for Lunch 
Scrambled Eggs & 

Pancakes 
 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

 

Managers Choice 
 

 
 
 

 

       Denotes vegetarian item 

       Denotes pork item 

All meals offered with a choice of fruit, vegetables, and milk (1% white 

and skim chocolate) 

 

*Menu subject to change 
 

*Menu subject to change. 
 

Hamburger 
 
 

Grilled Cheese 
 

Managers Choice 
 

 
 

Early Release  

 
 

No School  
 

 

 
 

No School  
 

 
 

No School  
 

2 

 

Hot Dog 
 

Chicken & Waffles 
Sandwich 

 

Baja Salad w/ 
Tortilla Chips 

 

Cheeseburger 
 

Pretzel, Yogurt & Cheese 
Box 

 
Managers Choice  

  
 

 
 
 

Spaghetti & Meatballs  
 
 

Grilled Cheese 
 

Managers Choice 
 

Cheese    or Pepperoni  
 

SunButter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

 
Managers Choice 

 

Elementary Lunch Menu 
May 2022 

LTO: Banh Mi 
Sandwich 

 
Grilled Cheese 

 

Teriyaki Chicken  

w/ Lo Mein Noodles 

Popcorn Chicken w/  
Breadstick 

 
 Flatbread Cheese Pizza 

Box 
 

Managers Choice  
 
 

3 

 

 

4 5 

 

 
Strawberry Milk Day 

Chicken Nuggets w/ 
Soft Pretzel 

 
Cheese Quesadilla 

 
Managers Choice  

 

6 

 

9 

7 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

16 17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 
Cheese    or Pepperoni 

Pizza 
 

Turkey & Cheese 

Sandwich   

20 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

27 

 

30 

 

31 

 

 

 

2 

 

31 

 

 

Chicken Nuggets w/ Roll 
 
 

Soft Chicken Taco 
 

SunButter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

 
 

 

 

No School  
 

Monday 
 

 
 Chicken Penne Alfredo  

 
Corn Dog 

 
Egg Chef Salad w/ 

Breadstick 
 

 

LISD.nutrislice.com  

@LISDChildNutrition 

LISD Child Nutrition  

@LISDNutrition  

Tuesday 
 

 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
 

Thursday 
 

 
 

Friday 
 

 
 Chicken Quesadilla 

 

Mac and Cheese 

 

Italian Salad w/ Roll 

 
 

 

https://lisd.nutrislice.com/menu
https://www.instagram.com/lisdchildnutrition/
https://www.facebook.com/LISDChildNutrition/
https://twitter.com/LISDNutrition

